£
3
iy}
:
i
3
i
f,;
i
B
3
5
3
3
g

EEIETRVRE S e

R N

RESOLUTION No. 208348

Adopted on JUL 5] 1973

’

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

rp/6-28~73
Job 10184
K. RIOLO

€C-1265-8 {REV. 1-72)

That the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized
and directed to execute for and on behalf of said City a
Second Amendment to that certain Lease Agreement between
the City and FORE PRO, INC., a California corporation, a
copy of which Lease Agreement is on file in the office of
the City Clexk as Document No. 730164, as assigned and
amended, affecting the lease of San Carlos Golf course by
reducing the minimum annual rent from $40,000 to $24,000
per year effective December 1, 1972; updating the following
provisions of the lease: Remedies of City, Insurance, Hold
Harmless, Assignment, Anti-Discrimination; adding an
Affirmative Action Program Provision; and providing for
payment over a 36-month period of all accrued delinquent
rents, under the terms and conditions set forth in the form
of Second Amendment to Lease Agreement on file in the office
of the City Clerk as Document No. 4028 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

RARVIT N

Harold Valderhaug, Depu&Y

R AR I R« R S

s e

I T ) 38 g

LA P

B RSB R R T e



o
L
i
ﬁé'
o
Big
£
g
5
i
)
At
LA
&
4
W
:
<

{ .
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on JUL ) 1973
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
(3]
%‘5’ e . Gil Johnson B/ C O O
o | ST
;; == T3 Maureen F, O'Connor = O (] O
=
§ on g Henry L. Landt g O O] O]
Gid & S  LeonL. Williams Q/ O O O
SE ° g
5 @ Z Floyd L Morrow ) = ) O
h:: NC i Bob Martinet e O O |
S &3 Allen Hitch - O l:l =
Jim Bates O D O B/
Mayor Pete Wilson E/ D D L—_]
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
(Seal)
EDWARD NIELSEN ,

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution 208348.

Number Adopted

JuL 51973

S

/4

cC-1276 (REV. 12-71)

e

PSR

g

E
A e e
T PRI

e i L S AR £ VT TP b\ 4 B

T B

pit s

%

L IR MRS ey




